4GS By KAz
Val— TIT = HNT—H
o — 24
NZ7 L) a—A
A K — 1095m
T 4=y o His 945m
o 150m
LeF 800m
B REHE 20%
/IR 7%
SESIRLEE 11%
a— Rty X—
TR 25(24) A A — R 10:15
PR3 Hi =8 T4 T A
AB—L/T =y KR
F:
NEfE AB=b a-§ EEEE R M ==
No No K4 B 4 RA B
1 305 KB BT 46.32
2 301 KE RET 48.91
3 302 BRI R T 49.91
4 311 S 51.85
5 304 s ST 54.64
6 303 AR 55.51
7309 R A4 55.83
8 310 (L B4R 58.65
9 308 HRfE By 59.04
10 307 K B 1:02.05
11 312 = ELhHE 1:05.83
DID NOT START 1
306 N
2025/2/18 / WRIFIR TV V AKBT IV AF— GM8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETI KO



2GS
F:
IEAL 24— a-h EEHEE - i
No No K4 B 4 KA b
DID NOT FINISH 0
DISQUALIFIED 0
NOT PERMITTED TO START 0
2025/2/18 / WRIFIR TV V AKBT IV AF— GM8 / 2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO TIMING by SETI KO



B -GS By KAz
N FR
Yal— TIEANT —H
o — 24
NZ7 L) a—A
A K — 1095m
T4 =y v a 945m
2 S 150m
LeF 800m
B REHE 20%
B/ NEHE 7%
SESIRLEE 11%
a— Rty X—
TR 25(24) L N 10:15
PR3 Hi =8 T4 T A
AHF—F/T 4=y a R
F:
JIEAE 25— a-§ EEEE R M ==
No No K4 B 4 RA b
1 337 LS -U/N 45.37
2 354 AR Ffr 46.01
3 356 R KER 46.07
4 358 T H EEVRER 47.23
5 332 KA % 47.70
6 343 S 2 47.87
7 355 wm)l R 48.04
8 336 WK Bk 48.05
9 360 /NI Gk = 48.20
10 339 R K 48.38
11 344 g & 48.55
12 340 A e 48.71
13 350 Ak AR 48.75
14 361 InpE B 49.06
15 362 JEH B3 49.09
2025/2/18 / WRIFIR TV V AKBT IV AF— GM8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO TIMING by SETI KO



TGS

[[4iva

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

2025/2/18 / BHFIR TV LV ABRT VA X —

A4=h 1=}
No No

363
357
359
335
348
341
342
363
346
338
334
352
364
347
333
331

DID NOT START
345
349
351

DID NOT FINISH

DISQUALIFIED

B
KA

I AUsE
EAR B

21 1

HwEZ
ik
K ERB
A B
PRI R
ik =

AR B
AN FHR
M- SCN
1V
M H

filieE Ri&E
ARK IERE

il AR
FErt 5
A PR

NOT PERMITTED TO START

IS Lr—2
B 4 RA b

49.67
49.87
49.98
51.07
51.66
51.83
51.95
52.53
52.65
52.86
53.01
54.04
56.31
57.86
1:00.53
1:16.36

GM8 /2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETI KO



£ 1-SL
Val—
1KH
a— Rty X—
TR 37(36)
KA Ei

\;

TS\

A
=
=

22—/ T 4=y a Kk

—

NiEA 12:45 R %R 37(36)

B Inls
UK R

T =HNT —H
a— R4

AL — A
I e 7

2R

e RARHE
/R
SRR

2 KH
a—At v H—

T4 T A P23 Hi

NZ7 L) a—A
1095m

945m

150m

800m

20%

%

11%

22—/ T 4=y v a Kk

NEAL AR=h a-§ EEEE - 1AKH 2AKH H F L—2A
No No K4 B 4 1 L 155 I S N GV
1 305 R BT 39.73 38.44 1:18.17
2 302 /AR R T 49.02 47.86 1:36.88
3 301 KE ARWRT 48.66 48.78 1:37.44
4 308 R By 51.95 51.38 1:43.33
5 309 B AN 54.23 50.64 1:44.87
6 310 e EEN A 52.88 53.01 1:45.89
7 307 WK B 1:02.28 1:01.14 2:03.42
8 312 = Kl 1:02.87 1:04.05 2:06.92
DID NOT START [1st RUN] 1
306 N
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 0
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1
2025/2/18 / WRIFIR TV V AKBT IV AF— SM8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETI KO



2C¥-SL

IERE 25—} CE N 5 <1
No No K4

304 i ST
NOT PERMITTED TO START
DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH
311 S

DISQUALIFIED

NOT PERMITTED TO START

2025/2/18 / BHFIR TV LV ABRT VA X —

T e

%

14AH
A

GATE No.

F=
2KH & B L—x
1 L3 I~ 13 I N GV

30

SM8 /2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETI KO



B -SL B7- [aliis
Pl — TIEANT —H
o — 24
NZ7 L) a—A
A K — 1095m
T4 =y v a 945m
o 150m
LeF 800m
B REHE 20%
d/VRHEE 7%
SR 1%
1AH 2 K H
a—At Y S — A=Aty 4 —
TR 37(36) R A — R 12:45 R %R 37(36) R A — N 14:15
PR3 Hi =4 T4 T A P23 Hi =4 T4 T A
AHF—F/T 4=y a R AHF—bF/T 4=y a R
F:
NEAL AR=h a-§ EEEE 1AKH 2AKH H F L—2A
No No K4 Fr B 4 B R OB R OB R RAUb
1 336 1HK BEL 35.85 36.25 1:12.10
2 354 A FIF 37.25 36.62 1:13.87
3 356 B KEAR 37.56 37.36 1:14.92
4 339 R K 38.49 38.77 1:17.26
5 350 Ak AR 40.12 38.26 1:18.38
6 362 THH HFE 4134 3990 1:21.24
7 337 LS -U/N 41.37 41.26 1:22.63
8 360 NI R 41.96 40.73 1:22.69
9 358 T H EEVRER 42.56 42.40 1:24.96
10 341 K& HRR 43.04 4229 1:25.33
11 332 KA HE 43.04 44.05 1:27.09
12 344 hiE & 44.95 43.13 1:28.08
13 348 T 44.68 43.97 1:28.65
14 342 AR —H 4553 44.37 1:29.90
15 340 A e 46.53 43.83 1:30.36
2025/2/18 / WRIFIR TV V AKBT IV AF— SM8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETI KO



B7SL
F:
NEAT Ad=b a-h EEHEE - 1AKH 2AKH H F L—2A
No No K4 B 4 Be R B R B R AA2 b
16 338 =iE B 45.91 44.68 1:30.59
17 346 g B 46.93 4478 1:31.71
18 334 A0 FHik 47.05 4594 1:32.99
19 335 o OEZ 47.82 47.08 1:34.90
20 352 FEYE A 49.17 46.19 1:35.36
21 357 AR 2 49.22 48.84 1:38.06
22 364 LB CN 52.31 50.42 1:42.73
DID NOT START [1st RUN]
345 [NV SIIN
349 TR HE
351 J|u7k &
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN]
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN]
333 ikE B GATE No. 11
359 217 13 GATE No. 28
NOT PERMITTED TO START  [1st RUN]
DID NOT START [2nd RUN]
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN]
343 S B2
355 Ll BE
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN]
NOT PERMITTED TO START  [2nd RUN]
2025/2/18 / WRIFIR TV V AKBT IV AF— SM8 / 2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETI KO
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